


Attended Refresher/Orientation Courses :

	Sr. No. 
	Name of the
Teacher
	Refresher/
Orientation
	Date
	Organized by
	Place

	1.
	Prof. Ide G. B.
	Orientation Programme
	09/03/2020 
to
16/03/2020 (Offline) & 15/06/2020 
to
26/06/2020 (Online)
	Dr. Bababasaheb Ambedkar Marathavaada University, 
Aurangabaad
	Aurangabaad

	2.
	Prof. Gorakh Ide
	FDP
	18/10/2020 
to
23/10/2020
	Dept. of Elementary Education and Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Mata Sundari College for Women , Delhi
	

	3.
	Dr. Gaikwad S. S.
	Refresher Course
	16/07/2021 to 31/07/2021
	Ramanujan College and Shyam Lal College, Delhi 
	Delhi

	4.
	Prof. G.B.Ide
	Refresher Course
	6/12/2021 to 18/12/2021
	Rani Durgavati Universiry, Jabalpur, M.P.
	Jabalpur



[bookmark: _GoBack]Attended Seminars, Workshops, Conferences, etc.

	Sr.
No.
	Name of the
Teacher
	International
	National 
	State 
	Uni. 
	District 
	Total

	1
	Prof. Dr. Gaikwad S. S.
	04
	09 
	03 
	01 
	01 
	18 

	2
	Prof. Ide G. B.
	02
	05
	02
	01
	03
	13

	3
	Prof.
Gawande S.D.
	09
	06
	01
	01
	- 
	17 

	4
	Prof.
Zine A.B.
	- 
	02 
	03 
	01 
	- 
	06 

	5
	Prof. Dr. Gadakh
D.K.
	04
	06
	04
	- 
	05
	19 

	                               Total
	19
	28 
	13 
	04
	09
	74



